VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 402 Department of Emergency Management

Item 402 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Emergency Preparedness (77500)	\$29,983,736	\$29,609,856
Financial Assistance for Emergency Management and Response (77501)	\$20,334,681	\$20,334,681
Emergency Training and Exercises (77502)	\$8,937,194	\$8,609,314
Emergency Planning Preparedness Assistance (77503)	\$608,041	\$562,041
Emergency Management Regional Coordination (77506)	\$103,820	\$103,820
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,547,306	\$1,323,426
Special	\$1,363,518	\$1,363,518
Federal Trust	\$27,072,912	\$26,922,912